Stages

Stage #| Stage Name
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Overall Results:

Place
1
2

The Pendulum
Roundabout
Showdown
5togo

Speed Option
Smoke & Hope
Outer Limits
Accelerator

Name
Jason Moore

Scott Donnelly
David Perri
Steve Naso

Paul Gardiner

Rob Ross
Errol Lawson

All Divisions

Division
Open Rimfire

Cowboy Single
Action

Cowboy Single
Action

Cowboy Single
Action

Cowboy Single
Action

Open Rimfire
Open

Total
84.59
93.59

97.54

103.10

104.85

111.39
112.51

Stage
1

10.06
12.38

13.33
12.03

15.16

15.88
15.43

Stage | Stage | Stage

2
9.08

9.81

9.58

11.44

9.02

12.33
13.32

3
8.97

10.18

10.49

10.92

11.77

10.26
12.66

4
11.51

13.64

12.18

13.15

14.43

16.26
14.61

Stage | Stage | Stage | Stage

5
11.28

12.49

15.04

14.15

14.31

19.73
14.78

6
10.08

10.27

9.95

9.40

9.03

9.58
11.69

7
13.55

14.73

14.95

16.24

16.05

14.47
16.71

3 Additional
10.06 |Overall

10.09 |Overall

12.02 |Overall

15.77 |Overall

15.08 |Overall

12.88 |Overall
13.31 |Senior



10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Tony Korytko
Chris Liming

Jason Olson
Bob Kasson
Sal Izzo

David Pink

Vince
Taporowski

Joseph Pink
Steve Brisson

John Florit

Steve Kawasmn

Sara Perri
Lori O'Rear
Ron Mohar

Robert Pownell
Robert Bonanno

Walt Parker
Chris Pink
Louis Alessi
Nelson Pink
Matt Tippins
Tiffany Naso

Open Rimfire
Open

Cowboy Single
Action

Open Rimfire

Cowboy Single
Action

Open
Open

Open
Open

Cowboy Single
Action

Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Open

Open

Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Cowboy Single

116.60
121.69

125.84
126.87
127.79
135.60
138.88

141.68
142.53

146.59

151.53
152.38
152.77
153.43
157.05
163.37
163.51
166.78
167.60
167.91
189.70
192.34

14.09
16.04

24.93
20.11
18.21
16.66
19.44

18.53
18.58

20.14

22.63
19.71
19.73
24.19
19.44
21.95
24.52
25.31
23.92
25.76
30.81
24.14

11.81
12.85

11.99
12.30
11.26
13.82
15.94

12.77
15.52

15.36

19.18
14.19
16.43
19.50
18.16
20.13
16.69
18.06
16.78
18.24
18.02
21.64

13.58
13.81

12.65
13.09
10.26
15.59
14.29

16.18
19.40

16.54

16.96
16.99
15.70
17.27
20.84
17.56
15.90
21.01
16.59
19.31
24.02
14.52

14.15
16.03

14.99
15.67
17.50
18.31
21.26

19.12
20.97

18.29

19.45
22.14
16.76
19.65
19.97
20.62
24.47
20.76
22.58
2451
24.93
37.16

19.29
17.07

17.89
19.67
29.94
17.06
17.00

21.02
17.01

18.63

19.80
22.15
21.65
20.60
20.92
20.48
21.89
21.62
22.04
21.29
24.70
23.15

11.42
13.70

10.11
11.21
1151
14.72
14.24

15.16
14.67

14.43

15.00
15.10
15.64
13.29
15.17
13.81
16.25
16.66
16.65
15.08
16.50
26.72

18.69
18.18

18.06
20.12
14.74
21.32
22.54

22.50
21.13

26.98

20.12
25.63
28.30
21.75
24.86
30.77
25.98
24.15
24.26
26.38
25.99
25.54

13.57 |Senior
14.01 |Overall

15.22 Overall
14.70 Senior
14.37 Overall
18.12 Junior
14.17 Senior

16.40 Junior
15.25 |Senior

16.22 |Overall

18.39 Overall
16.47 Lady

18.56 Lady

17.18 Overall
17.69 Overall
18.05 Senior
17.81 Senior
19.21 Overall
24.78 |Overall
17.34 Senior
24.73 |Overall
19.47 Junior



30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Andres Vieira
Tina Pink
Gary Wolff
Andrea Florit
Dave Higley
Ryan Hurrell

Gary Roubinek

Michael
Blanchard

Marty Rhodes
Gary Nehring
Chris Gudis
Elisa Florit
John 1zzo

Pat Simpkins
Roger Watson
Eric Bennett
Darrell Cade
Steve Smith
Doug Sprague
Cindi Florit

Paige Schneider

Donna Pink

Garrett Korytko

Action
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

Limited/Standard

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Cowboy Single

193.19
198.54
205.47
210.89
211.20
215.41
215.52

217.36

239.40
248.04
252.59
252.77
255.20
255.41
272.51
285.60
307.09
318.25
328.08
334.16
364.12
378.73
437.88

28.37
2211
27.37
39.81
29.61
40.58
28.43

34.77

30.74
36.10
60.78
34.77
32.95
36.38
35.91
71.25
47.21
39.26
53.84
52.97
70.65
53.33
18.67

23.08
19.64
24.73
19.02
24.82
22.54
22.56

18.34

24.03
26.44
23.56
23.71
24.46
26.23
32.71
24.83
32.07
29.64
28.10
35.30
47.03
48.17
120.00

23.23
23.38
21.67
16.56
22.29
22.62
24.64

25.67
37.23
28.99
26.85
28.19
27.56
29.32

27.98| 27.80

25.31
26.33
28.61
30.78
49.37
28.76
26.09
31.83
43.86
34.63
33.74
33.79
26.13| 43.20
41.06 47.92
12.71| 120.00

29.25
27.28
23.56
34.62
29.53
36.28
38.40
40.81
45.85
32.97
44.17
50.15

31.97
27.34
25.62
29.69
29.49
26.69
29.76

27.05

31.82
29.87
35.04
43.28
32.18
41.98
33.96
32.20
38.36
47.19
44.58
44.96
57.71
55.52
120.00

11.90
15.27
18.97
15.30
14.92
17.88
20.54

20.51

17.11
22.06
23.77
23.41
20.38
22.20
21.92
21.50
21.07
28.47
23.84
27.69
22.37
41.03
12.95

29.06
31.28
34.15
37.59
37.45
34.52
33.02

34.25

31.80
42.87
31.08
33.28
30.46
33.68
40.24
37.52
47.29
66.27
66.32
54.09
62.41
47.82
18.18

19.91 Overall
22.29 Lady

23.97 |Overall
26.07 Junior
24.43 |Senior
23.02 |Overall
27.25 |Overall

26.66 |Overall

49.34 Overall
37.09 Overall
26.19 Senior
28.92 Junior
35.87 Overall
29.90 Overall
43.28 Senior
25.66 Overall
31.38 Overall
39.82 Overall
33.49 Overall
35.21 Lady

34.62 Lady

43.88 Lady

15.37 Overall



53
54

55

56
57
58
59

Rich Borra
Rusty Cade

George
Sanderson

Bud Dennis
Harold Crane

Dominic Bozza
Manfred Heberle |Limited/Standard

Action

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

Open

Iron Sight Rimfire

Open
Open

Overall Results: Division-Open

Place

Ol N oo & W NP

[ =y
N R o

Name
Errol Lawson
Chris Liming
David Pink

Vince Taporowski

Joseph Pink
Steve Brisson
Lori O'Rear
Ron Mohar

Robert Pownell

Nelson Pink
Tina Pink
Gary Wolff

Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Additional

112.51
121.69
135.60
138.88
141.68
142.53
152.77
153.43
157.05
167.91
198.54
205.47

15.43
16.04
16.66
19.44
18.53
18.58
19.73
24.19
19.44
25.76
22.11
27.37

477.60
505.62

559.32

564.69
584.48
613.56
632.19

13.32
12.85
13.82
15.94
12.77
15.52
16.43
19.50
18.16
18.24
19.64
24.73

12.66
13.81
15.59
14.29
16.18
19.40
15.70
17.27
20.84
19.31
23.38
21.67

120.00
35.82

120.00

120.00
120.00

71.47
120.00

14.61
16.03
18.31
21.26
19.12
20.97
16.76
19.65
19.97
24.51
37.23
28.99

120.00
68.14

120.00

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

14.78
17.07
17.06
17.00
21.02
17.01
21.65
20.60
20.92
21.29
27.34
25.62

20.15
73.82

18.23

20.75
43.79
36.79
36.26

11.69
13.70
14.72
14.24
15.16
14.67
15.64
13.29
15.17
15.08
15.27
18.97

120.00
75.71

120.00

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

16.71
18.18
21.32
22.54
22.50
21.13
28.30
21.75
24.86
26.38
31.28
34.15

27.67
93.66

120.00

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

17.49
35.90

19.63

14.75
14.11
18.24
31.15

13.31 |Senior
14.01 Overall
18.12 Junior
14.17 Senior
16.40 Junior
15.25 |Senior
18.56 Lady

17.18 Overall
17.69 Overall
17.34 Senior
22.29 Lady

23.97 Overall

31.33
68.56

23.62

27.75
26.13
89.73
53.22

20.96 Overall
54.01 Overall

17.84 |Overall

21.44 Overall
20.45 |Overall
37.33 Overall
31.56 Overall



13 Chris Gudis 25259 60.78 2356 28.61 23.56 35.04 2377 31.08 26.19 Senior
14 Donna Pink 378.73| 53.33| 48.17| 41.06 4792 5552 41.03| 47.82 43.88 Lady

15  George Sanderson 559.32 | 120.00 120.00| 18.23| 120.00 120.00 19.63| 23.62| 17.84 Overall
16  Harold Crane 584.48| 120.00| 120.00 43.79| 120.00| 120.00 14.11 26.13 20.45 Overall
17  Dominic Bozza 613.56 71.47|120.00 36.79|120.00| 120.00 18.24| 89.73 37.33 Overall

Overall Results: Division-Limited/Standard

Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Additional
1 Steve Kawasmn  |151.53| 22.63| 19.18| 16.96, 19.45 19.80 15.00 20.12 18.39 Overall
2 Chris Pink 166.78 25.31| 18.06 21.01| 20.76 21.62 16.66 24.15 19.21 Overall
3 Matt Tippins 189.70 30.81| 18.02 24.02| 24.93 24.70 16.50 25.99 24.73 Overall
4 Andres Vieira 193.19 28.37| 23.08| 23.23| 25.67| 31.97 11.90 29.06 19.91 Overall
5 Ryan Hurrell 215.41| 40.58| 2254 22.62 2756 26.69 17.88 34.52 23.02 Overall
6 Gary Roubinek 21552 28.43 2256| 24.64 29.32| 29.76| 20.54 33.02 27.25 Overall
7 Michael Blanchard 217.36 | 34.77| 18.34 27.98| 27.80 27.05 20.51 34.25 26.66 Overall
8 Gary Nehring 248.04| 36.10| 26.44 26.33| 27.28 29.87 22.06 42.87 37.09 Overall
9 Pat Simpkins 255.41| 36.38| 26.23| 28.76, 36.28 41.98 22.20 33.68 29.90 Overall
10  Eric Bennett 285.60 71.25 24.83 31.83| 40.81) 3220 2150 37.52 25.66 Overall
11  Darrell Cade 307.09| 47.21| 32.07| 43.86 4585 38.36| 21.07 47.29| 31.38 Overall
12 Doug Sprague 328.08 53.84 28.10 33.74| 44.17| 4458 23.84| 66.32| 33.49 Overall
13 Cindi Florit 334.16| 52.97| 35.30| 33.79 50.15 44.96| 27.69| 54.09 35.21 Lady
14 Paige Schneider |364.12| 70.65| 47.03| 26.13 43.20 57.71| 22.37| 62.41 34.62 Lady
15 Rich Borra 477.60| 120.00| 120.00| 20.15|120.00 27.67| 17.49 | 31.33| 20.96 Overall
16  Rusty Cade 505.62| 35.82| 68.14 73.82| 75.71) 93.66 35.90 6856 54.01 Overall



17 Manfred Heberle |632.19|120.00| 120.00 36.26 120.00 120.00| 31.15 53.22| 31.56 Overall

Overall Results: Division-Cowboy Single Action

Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Additional
Scott Donnelly | 93.59| 12.38| 9.81 10.18, 13.64 1249 10.27 14.73 10.09 Overall
David Perri 9754 13.33| 9.58 1049 1218 15.04 9.95 1495 12.02 Overall
Steve Naso 103.10| 12.03| 11.44| 10.92| 13.15 1415 940 16.24 15.77 Overall
Paul Gardiner |104.85| 15.16 9.02| 11.77 14.43 1431  9.03| 16.05| 15.08 Overall
Jason Olson 125.84| 2493 11.99 12,65 1499 17.89 10.11 18.06 15.22 Overall
Sal I1zzo 127.79| 18.21 11.26| 10.26| 17.50| 29.94 1151 14.74 14.37 Overall
John Florit 146,59 20.14 15.36| 16.54| 18.29| 18.63 14.43 26.98 16.22 Overall
Tiffany Naso |192.34 24.14| 21.64| 1452 37.16| 23.15| 26.72 25.54| 19.47 Junior
Garrett Korytko 437.88 | 18.67 | 120.00 12.71 120.00 4 120.00 12.95 18.18 15.37 Overall

OO N OO0 B W N

Overall Results: Division-Open Rimfire

Place Name Total |Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Additional
Jason Moore 8459 1006, 9.08 897 1151 1128 10.08| 13.55 | 10.06 Overall
Rob Ross 111.39| 15.88| 12.33| 10.26| 16.26| 19.73 9.58 14.47 12.88 Overall
Tony Korytko 1116.60| 14.09| 11.81 1358 14.15| 19.29 11.42 18.69 13.57 Senior
Bob Kasson 126.87| 20.11| 12.30| 13.09| 15.67| 19.67 11.21 20.12 14.70 Senior
Robert Bonanno 163.37 21.95 20.13| 17.56| 20.62 20.48 13.81| 30.77 18.05 Senior
Walt Parker 163.51| 2452 16.69 1590 2447 21.89 16.25 2598 17.81 Senior
Louis Alessi 167.60| 23.92| 16.78| 16.59| 2258 22.04 16.65 24.26 24.78 Overall

N o o Bl DN



8 Andrea Florit  210.89| 39.81| 19.02| 16.56| 26.85 29.69 15.30| 37.59| 26.07 Junior
9 Elisa Florit 252.77| 3477 23.71 30.78| 34.62 43.28 23.41| 33.28| 28.92 Junior
10  Steve Smith 318.25| 39.26| 29.64| 34.63| 3297 47.19 28.47 66.27| 39.82 Overall

Overall Results: Division-Iron Sight Rimfire

Place Name Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 |Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Additional
Sara Perri 152,38 19.71| 14.19 16.99| 22.14| 22.15 15.10| 25.63 16.47 Lady

Dave Higley [211.20, 29.61 24.82 2229 28.19| 29.49| 1492 37.45| 24.43 Senior
Marty Rhodes 239.40 30.74 24.03| 25.31| 29.25| 31.82| 17.11| 31.80 49.34 Overall
John Izzo 255.20| 32.95| 2446 49.37 29.53 3218 20.38| 30.46 35.87 Overall
Roger Watson |272.51| 3591 32.71| 26.09 38.40| 33.96 21.92 40.24 43.28 Senior
Bud Dennis  |564.69  120.00 120.00 20.75|120.00| 120.00 4 14.75| 27.75| 21.44 Overall

OO B~ W N

Stage Results: The Pendulum

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Name Division Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty  Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
Jason Moore Open Rimfire 10.06 | 2.77 245 2.44 2.40 4.33
Steve Naso Cowboy Single Action 12.03| 3.24 3.08 21.24 2.89 2.82
Scott Donnelly Cowboy Single Action 12.38| 2.85 3.75 4.56 3.15 2.63
David Perri Cowboy Single Action 13.33| 2.53 4.61 3.20 2.99 4.89
Tony Korytko Open Rimfire 14.09 | 4.01 3.36 3.50 3.42 3.81
Paul Gardiner Cowboy Single Action 15.16 | 4.28 4.54 4.08 3.56 3.24

Errol Lawson Open 15.43 1 4.38 3.82 3.64 4.41 3.59



Rob Ross

Chris Liming
David Pink

Sal 1zzo

Joseph Pink
Steve Brisson
Garrett Korytko
Robert Pownell
Vince Taporowski
Sara Perri

Lori O'Rear
Bob Kasson
John Florit
Robert Bonanno
Tina Pink

Steve Kawasmn
Louis Alessi
Tiffany Naso
Ron Mohar
Walt Parker
Jason Olson
Chris Pink
Nelson Pink
Gary Wolff
Andres Vieira

Open Rimfire

Open

Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open

Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open

Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire

Open
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Open

Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard
Open

Open
Limited/Standard

15.88 | 5.45
16.04 | 4.33
16.66 | 4.27
18.21| 4.96
18.53 | 5.02
18.58 | 5.36
18.67 | 6.44
19.44| 491
1944 6.22
19.71 5.90
19.73| 4.10
20.11| 6.10
20.14| 3.91
21.95 6.86
22.11| 6.66
22.63| 8.13
23.92| 5.13
24.14 | 7.46
24.19| 5.68
2452 7.57
24.93 13.43
25.31 6.59
25.76 | 9.83
27.37 10.41
28.37| 9.24

5.38
4.85
6.90
30.00
4.86
3.79
4.45
4.59
5.08
6.09
7.55
4.80
4.15
6.67
4.67
5.40
7.30
5.44
7.15
7.76
26.87
5.84
6.45
6.60
6.85

3.15
3.83
4.38
3.32
5.01
5.09
6.49
5.61
5.58
4.61
491
5.13
6.95
4.80
4.75
6.05
7.37
4,94
6.06
5.26
3.82
8.44
5.49
6.03
7.00

411
3.93
4.10
5.18
4.44
4.69
3.82
5.48
4.87
4.85
5.97
4.08
7.23
4.71
6.03
5.31
6.31
7.64
7.69
6.85
3.31
6.12
7.24
7.37
10.34

3.24
3.95
3.91
4.75
4.22
5.01
3.96
4.46
3.91
4.35
4.75
7.21
5.13
5.77
14.73
5.87
5.18
6.30
5.30
4.84
4.37
6.76
6.58
7.37
5.28



Gary Roubinek
Dave Higley
Marty Rhodes
Matt Tippins
John 1zzo

Elisa Florit
Michael Blanchard
Rusty Cade
Roger Watson
Gary Nehring
Pat Simpkins
Steve Smith
Andrea Florit
Ryan Hurrell
Darrell Cade
Cindi Florit
Donna Pink
Doug Sprague
Chris Gudis
Paige Schneider
Eric Bennett
Dominic Bozza
Bud Dennis
George Sanderson
Harold Crane

Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Open

28.43 | 6.31
29.61 8.59
30.74 10.26
30.81 8.32
32.95 7.54
34.77 6.34
34.77 | 8.68
35.82| 8.88
35.91 10.17
36.10  7.67
36.38 | 9.32
39.26 11.57
39.81 10.62
40.58 16.37
47.21|12.40
52.97 |15.53
53.3313.14
53.84 13.84
60.78 20.82
70.65 16.72
71.25/11.36
71.47 14.08
120.00 |30.00
120.00 |30.00
120.00 |30.00

8.12
8.81
7.54
1/ 6.93
741
14.64
11.20
30.00
10.23
8.75
8.12
9.02
9.62
7.64
9.81
13.42
15.34
11.61
22.30
1/26.14
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

6.22
5.92
7.77
11.73
8.13
6.55
10.76
7.78
8.20
8.34
7.74
9.54
8.76
8.90
10.15
10.23
14.32
14.84
11.20
117.41
26.08
21.34
30.00
30.00
30.00

9.52
8.11
8.05
6.49
9.87
1.24
8.37
11.12
9.40
16.98
16.88
9.13
10.81
9.96
30.00
15.02
10.53
13.55
19.23
1/19.83
17.82
10.96
30.00
30.00
30.00

7.78
6.99
7.38
9.07
13.16
14.73
6.96
8.04
8.14
11.34
11.20
14.07
10.98
14.08
14.85
14.30
17.48
23.11
9.53
1/16.69
215.99
25.09
30.00
30.00
30.00



Manfred Heberle |Limited/Standard 120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Rich Borra Limited/Standard 120.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00

Stage Results: Roundabout

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Name Division Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
Paul Gardiner Cowboy Single Action 9.02 2.31 2.22 2.20 2.77 2.29
Jason Moore Open Rimfire 9.08 2.58 2.47 2.03 2.05 2.53
David Perri Cowboy Single Action 9.58 | 3.03 2.26 2.21 2.08 9.58
Scott Donnelly Cowboy Single Action 9.81 2.81 3.33 2.50 2.31 2.19
Sal 1zzo Cowboy Single Action 11.26 3.39 3.32 2.77 2.71 2.46
Steve Naso Cowboy Single Action 1144 2.90 2.70 3.30 3.55 2.54
Tony Korytko Open Rimfire 11.81| 3.10 2.83 2.74 3.72 3.14
Jason Olson Cowboy Single Action 11,99 3.91 2.67 2.87 2.54 4.07
Bob Kasson Open Rimfire 12.30| 3.07 2.95 3.37 291 7.86 2
Rob Ross Open Rimfire 12.33| 4.00 3.47 2.46 3.56 2.84
Joseph Pink Open 12.77| 3.51 3.21 3.72 3.12 2.93
Chris Liming Open 12.85| 3.29 3.23 3.27 9.30 1| 3.06
Errol Lawson Open 13.32 4.14 3.24 3.26 3.19 3.63
David Pink Open 13.82 30.00 3.95 3.61 3.18 3.08
Sara Perri Iron Sight Rimfire 14.19| 3.40 5.30 3.38 3.90 351
John Florit Cowboy Single Action 15.36 | 4.06 3.82 3.78 3.70 30.00
Steve Brisson Open 1552 3.81 3.43 4.42 3.86 451

Vince Taporowski Open 15.94 | 4.63 3.64 4.04 3.63 5.50



Lori O'Rear
Walt Parker
Louis Alessi
Matt Tippins
Chris Pink
Robert Pownell
Nelson Pink
Michael Blanchard
Andrea Florit
Steve Kawasmn
Ron Mohar
Tina Pink
Robert Bonanno
Tiffany Naso
Ryan Hurrell
Gary Roubinek
Andres Vieira
Chris Gudis
Elisa Florit
Marty Rhodes
John lzzo

Gary Wolff
Dave Higley
Eric Bennett
Pat Simpkins

Open

Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Open
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Open Rimfire

Cowboy Single Action

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

16.43 | 6.40
16.69 | 5.30
16.78 | 4.17
18.02 | 4.26
18.06 | 4.40
18.16 4.16
18.24 | 5.00
18.34| 4.12
19.02| 5.17
19.18 | 4.45
19.50| 4.30
19.64 | 4.57
20.13 30.00
21.64 10.02
22.54| 4.79
22.56 | 5.36
23.08 16.40
23.56 | 5.79
23.71| 6.85
24.03 | 6.87
24.46 | 9.22
24.73| 6.33
24.82 | 4.26
24.83| 5.76
26.23 8.42

3.71
4.22
451
6.45
5.04
4.50
4.24
5.68
30.00
3.95
481
3.86
4.84
5.00
7.07
7.68
5.98
5.35
4.90
9.99
7.94
8.66
6.72
9.66
6.33

3.61
4.32
4.42
4.09
6.03
4.84
4.67
4.25
4,94
5.63
5.80
6.60
4.19
6.41
8.88
5.14
7.77
7.08
6.05
5.48
6.12
5.99
6.41
6.86
5.55

4.60
4.08
4.06
4.85
4.85
4.66
4.89
9.83
5.00
5.84
5.35
6.64
6.77
4.72
5.21
6.85
5.25
5.41
591
6.94
4.80
6.73
7.43
5.82
8.43

451
4.07
4.13
4.82
3.77
7.80
4.44
4.29
3.91
5.15
5.04
4.61
4.33
5.51
5.47
5.21
4.08
7.01
8.26
4.74
5.60
5.68
30.00
6.39
5.93



Gary Nehring Limited/Standard 26.44 | 8.31 6.90 5.46 6.70 7.38
Doug Sprague Limited/Standard 28.10 7.94 7.61 6.67 8.52 5.88
Steve Smith Open Rimfire 29.64 | 7.66 8.48 6.68 7.63 7.67
Darrell Cade Limited/Standard 32.07| 9.32 6.25 8.86 9.02 7.94
Roger Watson Iron Sight Rimfire 32.7110.14 9.52 6.73 18.19 6.32
Cindi Florit Limited/Standard 35.30 9.77 10.37 6.94 14.50 8.22
Paige Schneider  |Limited/Standard 47.03 |11.20 10.95 14.00 12.72 12.16
Donna Pink Open 48.17 25.39 13.68 13.21 10.27 11.01
Rusty Cade Limited/Standard 68.14 20.23 23.04 13.21 15.54 19.16
Bud Dennis Iron Sight Rimfire 120.00 (30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Dominic Bozza  |Open 120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Garrett Korytko  |Cowboy Single Action 120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
George Sanderson Open 120.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Harold Crane Open 120.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Manfred Heberle |Limited/Standard 120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Rich Borra Limited/Standard 120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Stage Results: Showdown
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5
Name Division Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty

Jason Moore Open Rimfire 8.97 | 2.42 244 2.05 2.06 2.97
Scott Donnelly Cowboy Single Action 10.18| 2.19 3.17 411 2.79 2.03
Rob Ross Open Rimfire 10.26 | 2.93 2.92 2.62 2.43 2.29

Sal 1zzo Cowboy Single Action 10.26 | 1.43 3.24 2.97 2.62 3.50



David Perri
Steve Naso

Paul Gardiner
Jason Olson
Errol Lawson
Garrett Korytko
Bob Kasson
Tony Korytko
Chris Liming
Vince Taporowski
Tiffany Naso
David Pink

Lori O'Rear
Walt Parker
Joseph Pink
John Florit
Andrea Florit
Louis Alessi
Steve Kawasmn
Sara Perri

Ron Mohar
Robert Bonanno
George Sanderson
Nelson Pink
Steve Brisson

Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Cowhboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire

Open Rimfire

Open

Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open

Open

Open Rimfire

Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Open Rimfire

Open

Open

Open

1049 2.41
10.92 | 2.45
1177 2.74
12.65| 3.08
12.66 | 3.18
12.71 3.06
13.09 | 3.32
13.58 | 3.98
13.81 3.15
1429 3.67
14.52 10.21
15.59| 4.72
15.70 | 4.69
1590 7.18
16.18 | 4.87
16.54 | 3.49
16.56 | 4.88
16.59 4.74
16.96 | 4.09
16.99 | 3.53
17.27 | 4.09
17.56 | 3.94
18.23 | 4.53
19.31| 4.83
19.40 4.99

2.87
241
2.69
2.70
3.19
3.21
3.43
13.67
4.68
3.64
4.67
5.63
3.97
3.85
3.86
6.67
3.79
2.86
4.22
4.23
4.68
6.13
5.86
5.10
7.38

2.89
2.60
3.37
3.00
3.21
3.13
3.19
2.78
3.28
3.52
2.12
4.32
5.73
3.94
4.67
1 438
5.47
4.49
4.31
4.61
4.68
6.87
4.75
4.59
1/ 3.39

2.32
3.46
3.25
4.60
3.08
6.11
3.43
3.70
4.00
4.43
4.76
3.34
3.41
4.09
3.73
5.48
4.01
4.50
4.56
4.62
3.82
3.96
5.03
4.89
3.64

2.91
3.50
3.09
3.87
5.58
3.31
3.15
3.12
3.38
3.46
2.97
3.21
3.63
4.02
3.92
3.19
3.88
4.98
4.34
10.79
6.16
3.53
3.92
5.00
13.49



Rich Borra

Bud Dennis
Robert Pownell
Chris Pink
Gary Wolff
Dave Higley
Ryan Hurrell
Andres Vieira
Tina Pink

Matt Tippins
Gary Roubinek
Marty Rhodes
Roger Watson
Paige Schneider
Gary Nehring
Michael Blanchard
Chris Gudis

Pat Simpkins
Elisa Florit

Eric Bennett
Doug Sprague
Cindi Florit
Steve Smith
Manfred Heberle
Dominic Bozza

Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

20.15| 4.95
20.75| 5.93
20.84 | 7.30
21.01 4.87
21.67 | 5.60
22.29 | 4.75
22.62| 7.04
23.23| 5.40
23.38| 7.32
24.02 | 5.66
24.64| 6.90
25.31| 5.84
26.09| 6.40
26.13 5.22
26.33| 6.40
27.98 11.31
28.61 5.94
28.76 | 7.96
30.78 | 7.27
31.83| 9.50
33.74 | 8.72
33.79| 941
34.63 |15.64
36.26 | 9.76
36.79 | 8.98

5.20
5.69
1/ 4.00
4.30
6.42
4.20
8.36
7.91
4.70
8.04
5.59
6.59
6.87
7.50
5.91
9.00
6.89
7.18
7.49
8.91
22.76
14.67
8.65
8.37
1/30.00

6.37
6.72
4.76
7.43
4.85
11.87
5.06
5.44
6.31
4.79
5.18
5.32
6.68
7.49
5.90
6.18
8.17
8.06
6.42
7.02
9.49
7.80
11.23
10.06
10.27

5.14
4.64
5.45
5.22
4.80
6.78
5.71
5.76
7.08
6.86
8.95
14.52
6.74
6.00
8.12
5.05
8.00
6.62
9.60
6.40
8.51
8.91
7.20
9.14
8.22

4.86
4.49
6.63
6.62
6.85
6.56
481
6.63
5.29
6.71
6.97
7.56
6.27
7.42
8.95
7.75
7.78
7.00
9.63
23.95
7.02
7.67
7.55
8.99
9.32



Donna Pink
Harold Crane
Darrell Cade
John lzzo
Rusty Cade

Stage Results:

Name
Jason Moore
David Perri
Steve Naso
Scott Donnelly
Tony Korytko
Paul Gardiner
Errol Lawson
Jason Olson
Bob Kasson
Chris Liming
Rob Ross
Lori O'Rear
Sal Izzo
John Florit
David Pink

Open

Open
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard

5 to go

Division

Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire

Open

Open Rimfire

Open

Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open

41.06| 8.31 9.92 10.57 12.26 30.00
43.79| 6.74 3.72 29.26 4.07 30.00
43.86 21.29 9.06 9.49 9.44 15.87
49.37 30.00 9.43 5.04 4.90 30.00
73.82|11.44 1/15.41 30.00 16.97 30.00
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
1151 2.71 2.54 3.07 3.19 4.07
12.18| 2.74 3.33 3.73 2.88 3.23
13.15 | 4.36 3.18 3.34 3.93 2.70
13.64 4.88 2.93 2.65 4.82 3.24
14.15| 3.85 3.29 3.55 4.29 3.46
1443 | 3.74 3.03 3.78 3.88 4.25
14.61 3.87 3.71 3.70 3.64 3.56
14.99 13.51 3.50 5.01 3.17 3.31
15.67| 3.74 3.87 3.82 4.24 30.00
16.03| 4.14 4.00 4.12 5.36 3.77
16.26 | 4.88 3.90 4.36 3.12 5.96
16.76 | 5.03 4.57 3.64 5.56 3.52
17.50| 4.40 3.50 9.54 3.56 6.04
18.29| 5.24 4.64 5.90 2.51 6.16
18.31 6.57 541 4.13 4.55 4.22

Run 5



Joseph Pink
Steve Kawasmn
Ron Mohar
Robert Pownell
Robert Bonanno
Chris Pink
Steve Brisson
Vince Taporowski
Sara Perri

Louis Alessi
Chris Gudis
Walt Parker
Nelson Pink
Matt Tippins
Andres Vieira
Andrea Florit
Gary Nehring
Ryan Hurrell
Michael Blanchard
Dave Higley
Gary Wolff
Marty Rhodes
Gary Roubinek
John 1zzo

Steve Smith

Open
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Open

Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open Rimfire

19.12 | 4.74
19.45 | 4.45
19.65| 4.74
19.97| 5.17
20.62 | 5.99
20.76 | 4.96
20.97 | 4.92
21.26 | 6.16
22.14 6.32
22.58 | 6.70
23.56 | 5.46
2447 6.81
2451 7.66
2493 5.77
25.67| 4.79
26.85 18.86
27.28| 7.43
27.56 | 8.03
27.80| 7.24
28.19 6.87
28.99 13.20
29.25 8.91
29.32| 8.54
29.53| 6.20
3297 7.88

4.44
4.97
7.55
4.95
5.91
491
5.46
4.83
8.65
5.16
8.21
7.22
5.85
8.31
5.02
7.68
8.02
7.23
7.10
7.57
6.87
5.44
6.49
6.69
10.21

451
4.46
4.61
5.51
5.57
7.61
5.87
6.68
5.41
5.93
5.49
7.66
10.85
6.27
11.84
6.76
8.71
8.38
6.59
6.41
6.93
10.68
7.22
11.94
8.24

6.04
5.68
4.59
5.20
4.61
6.26
8.10
5.40
5.78
4.79
7.15
5.59
5.53
7.15
6.34
4.50
5.90
6.59
6.87
7.34
8.08
7.48
10.49
10.03
9.64

5.43
5.57
5.71
4.65
4.53
4.63
4.72
4.87
4.63
8.27
5.46
4.85
5.47
5.74
9.52
7.91
5.93
5.71
9.18
7.76
7.11
7.42
7.07
6.61
7.21



Elisa Florit

Pat Simpkins
Tiffany Naso
Tina Pink
Roger Watson
Eric Bennett
Paige Schneider
Doug Sprague
Darrell Cade
Donna Pink
Cindi Florit
Rusty Cade
Bud Dennis
Dominic Bozza
Garrett Korytko

George Sanderson

Harold Crane
Manfred Heberle
Rich Borra

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Cowhboy Single Action
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open

Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

34.62 9.97
36.28 10.26
37.16 30.00
37.23| 9.59
38.40 7.88
40.81 12.83
43.20 |14.92
44.17 |10.66
45.8510.41
47.92 |14.25
50.15|13.18
75.71/19.04
120.00 (30.00
120.00 (30.00
120.00 |30.00
120.00 |30.00
120.00 (30.00
120.00 (30.00
120.00 |30.00

10.20

6.93
10.14
10.82
17.23

8.60
11.97
10.58
11.88
11.29
12.40
18.70
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

5.78
10.91

6.17

8.05

7.66
16.00

8.08
12.12
10.21
11.53
12.60
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

8.67
15.24

8.31

8.77
11.19

8.72

8.23
22.85
14.08
10.85
11.97
23.94
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

12.75

8.18
12.54
12.04
11.67
10.66
30.00
10.81
13.35
15.58
17.92
14.03
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00



Stage Results:

Name
Jason Moore
Scott Donnelly
Steve Naso
Paul Gardiner
Errol Lawson
David Perri

Vince Taporowski

Steve Brisson
David Pink
Chris Liming
Jason Olson
John Florit
Tony Korytko
Bob Kasson
Rob Ross

Steve Kawasmn
Robert Bonanno
Ron Mohar
Robert Pownell
Joseph Pink
Nelson Pink
Chris Pink

Speed Option

Division
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open
Cowboy Single Action
Open
Open
Open
Open
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open
Open
Open
Open
Limited/Standard

11.28
12.49
14.15
14.31
14.78
15.04
17.00
17.01
17.06
17.07
17.89
18.63
19.29
19.67
19.73
19.80
20.48
20.60
20.92
21.02
21.29
21.62

Run 5

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
3.37 291 2.45 2.55 4.96
3.17 3.50 3.03 2.79 4.18
4.02 4.03 3.20 3.32 3.61
3.77 3.59 3.58 3.37 3.94
3.61 3.66 3.71 4.50 3.80
3.34 4.66 4.37 4.00 3.33
4.49 3.89 5.13 4.88 3.74
4.69 5.09 4.02 4.48 3.82
4.34 3.55 4.75 4.42 551
4.44 441 4.24 3.98 8.36
3.92 7.38 5.31 4.18 4.48
4.66 4.71 4.52 4.74 8.65
8.28 15.08 3.71 3.69 3.61
4.61 4.49 5.39 5.32 5.25
7.27 3.96 5.44 6.74 3.59
6.07 4.99 491 5.02 4.88
4.96 4.60 30.00 6.50 4.42
5.81 5.99 4.85 5.34 4.60
4.92 8.58 5.98 4.79 5.23
4.81 4.54 5.89 5.78 6.20
6.27 5.18 5.55 4.88 5.68
4.70 6.57 7.73 511 5.24



Lori O'Rear
Walt Parker
Louis Alessi
Sara Perri
Tiffany Naso
Matt Tippins
Gary Wolff
Ryan Hurrell

Open

Open Rimfire

Open Rimfire

Iron Sight Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard

Michael Blanchard |Limited/Standard

Tina Pink
Rich Borra
Dave Higley
Andrea Florit
Gary Roubinek
Gary Nehring
Sal 1zzo
Marty Rhodes
Andres Vieira
John 1zzo
Eric Bennett
Roger Watson
Chris Gudis
Darrell Cade
Pat Simpkins
Elisa Florit

Open
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Cowboy Single Action
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire

21.65 | 6.40
21.89 7.66
22.04| 5.19
22.15| 6.57
23.15 6.78
24.70 | 6.46
25.62| 7.35
26.69 | 6.01
27.0525.72
27.34 6.38
27.67| 7.31
29.49 | 9.39
29.69 | 8.28
29.76 | 7.54
29.87| 7.10
29.94/11.90
31.82 | 8.67
31.97| 7.44
32.18| 9.45
32.20 11.90
33.96| 7.99
35.04 | 9.59
38.36 |10.06
41.98 12.08
43.28| 6.71

4.60
5.11
4.95
6.34
5.90
7.67
7.51
6.73
7.96
6.71
6.94
5.89
12.12
9.48
8.41
4.32
9.58
7.45
7.73
8.48
24.26
8.45
9.26
10.74
26.47

6.56
5.12
6.41
5.31
5.84
5.50
7.46
6.67
6.08
5.61
6.70
5.77
8.03
6.22
6.82
29.27
8.02
8.54
9.86
7.29
7.88
8.05
10.20
9.79
4.83

4.09
5.81
5.49
6.11
5.06
7.64
541
7.57
6.30
9.75
6.72
9.30
7.21
10.45
9.06
9.98
6.22
8.54
5.65
6.50
9.18
10.58
9.37
9.37
5.27

7.73
5.85
12.09
4.39
6.35
5.10
5.40
7.28
6.71
8.64
7.46
8.53
6.17
6.52
7.54
3.74
8.91
8.72
9.35
9.93
8.91
8.95
9.67
13.87
30.00



Doug Sprague
Cindi Florit
Steve Smith
Donna Pink
Paige Schneider
Rusty Cade
Bud Dennis
Dominic Bozza
Garrett Korytko

George Sanderson

Harold Crane
Manfred Heberle

Stage Results:

Name
Paul Gardiner
Steve Naso
Rob Ross
David Perri
Jason Moore
Jason Olson
Scott Donnelly
Bob Kasson

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open

Open
Limited/Standard

Smoke & Hope

Division
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire

Run 5

44,58 11.93 12.17 10.11 12.42 10.37
44,96 8.34 14.75 10.36 11.51 30.00
47.19 |12.05 12.48 15.17 13.23 9.43
55.52 15.42 12.38 16.50 15.10 12.62
57.71 24.27 1/20.21 9.54 17.48 1/10.48
93.66 25.48 24.12 30.00 30.00 14.06
120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
120.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
120.00 |30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
9.03| 2.67 2.28 1.93 2.69 2.15
9.40 2.30 2.57 2.26 2.95 2.27
9.58 2.28 2.72 2.49 2.09 3.04
9.95 4.93 2.58 2.71 2.33 2.33
10.08 | 3.16 2.57 2.13 30.00 2.22
10.11| 2.53 2.98 2.10 2.50 3.77
10.27 | 2.55 2.56 10.98 2.79 2.37
11.21 2.86 2.98 2.86 3.05 2.51



Tony Korytko
Sal 1zzo

Errol Lawson
Andres Vieira
Garrett Korytko
Ron Mohar
Chris Liming
Robert Bonanno
Harold Crane
Vince Taporowski
John Florit
Steve Brisson
David Pink
Bud Dennis
Dave Higley
Steve Kawasmn
Nelson Pink
Sara Perri
Joseph Pink
Robert Pownell
Tina Pink
Andrea Florit
Lori O'Rear
Walt Parker
Matt Tippins

Open Rimfire

Cowboy Single Action

Open
Limited/Standard

Cowboy Single Action

Open
Open
Open Rimfire
Open
Open

Cowboy Single Action

Open

Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Open

Open

Open Rimfire
Open

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard

11.42
1151
11.69
11.90
12.95
13.29
13.70
13.81
1411
14.24
14.43
14.67
14.72
14.75
14.92
15.00
15.08
15.10
15.16
15.17
15.27
15.30
15.64
16.25
16.50

6.36
3.85
2.96
2.80
4.23
3.57
2.67
3.53
3.60
3.24
3.43
3.41
3.85
4.79
4.06
3.62
3.88
4.27
412
3.99
4.28
3.46
4.04
4.14
4.79

2.66
15.56
2.89
3.36
3.08
4.80
4.54
3.33
3.41
3.34
3.31
7.31
3.41
3.64
3.98
4.05
3.84
3.68
4.24
3.88
4.55
3.98
3.06
3.92
4.79

2.49
2.82
2.99
3.49
3.01
3.31
3.68
3.09
3.32
3.89
3.96
3.24
3.75
3.32
3.03
3.67
3.69
3.45
3.57
5.09
5.81
4.01
4.95
4.75
3.64

3.65
2.19
2.96
3.22
2.63
3.26
3.70
3.86
4.55
4.02
12.61
3.59
3.71
3.26
30.00
3.66
4.42
3.70
3.96
3.78
3.46
3.85
4.03
4.30
3.96

2.62
2.65
2.88
2.52
5.61
3.15
3.65
4.02
3.78
3.77
3.73
4.43
3.99
4.53
3.85
4.41
3.67
4.32
3.51
3.52
2.98
4.67
451
3.89
411



Louis Alessi
Chris Pink

Marty Rhodes
Rich Borra

Ryan Hurrell
Dominic Bozza
Gary Wolff
George Sanderson
John 1zzo

Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Open

Iron Sight Rimfire

Michael Blanchard |Limited/Standard

Gary Roubinek
Darrell Cade
Eric Bennett
Roger Watson
Gary Nehring
Pat Simpkins
Paige Schneider
Elisa Florit
Chris Gudis
Doug Sprague
Tiffany Naso
Cindi Florit
Steve Smith
Manfred Heberle
Rusty Cade

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard

Cowboy Single Action

Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire

Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard

16.65
16.66
17.11
17.49
17.88
18.24
18.97
19.63
20.38
20.51
20.54
21.07
21.50
21.92
22.06
22.20
22.37
23.41
23.77
23.84
26.72
27.69
28.47
31.15
35.90

412 4.27
Sl 4.01
4.57 5.23
4.50 4.71
5.98 6.67
5.70 4.39
5.74 4.53
6.63 1/ 7.00
7.48 6.75
6.15 5.07
8.90 5.46
6.04 5.41
6.03 5.12
6.86 5.73
5.51 5.72
5.26 6.39
5.79 6.29
4.15 6.67
5.97 5.21
6.21 7.06
9.42 15.92
5.42 8.52
6.78 4.95
9.74 8.34
8.88 30.00

5.23
2.80
4.10
4.78
421
3.87
4.10
4.19
5.29
7.28
5.01
5.21
4.21
5.26
6.40
5.59
5.14
5.51
7.34
6.69
4.55
1.27
11.69
7.83
7.78

3.98
4.78
3.75
3.50
4.20
4.28
4.76
4.74
3.79
5.36
4.76
5.31
9.32
5.04
6.09
6.45
6.09
7.08
6.09
6.01
6.89
6.48
9.91
8.00
11.20

4.28
5.07
4.69
6.52
3.49
5.74
5.58
4.07
4.55
3.93
5.31
5.14
6.14
5.89
4.74
4.96
5.35
10.65
6.50
4.93
5.86
8.57
6.83
6.98
8.04



Donna Pink

Stage Results:

Name
Jason Moore
Rob Ross
Scott Donnelly
Sal 1zzo
David Perri
Paul Gardiner
Steve Naso
Errol Lawson
Jason Olson
Chris Liming
Garrett Korytko
Tony Korytko
Bob Kasson
Steve Kawasmn
Steve Brisson
David Pink
Ron Mohar
Joseph Pink

Open

Outer Limits

Division
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open
Cowboy Single Action
Open
Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open
Open
Open
Open

Vince Taporowski Open

41.03 19.29 8.51 8.93 10.93
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
Total Time Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
13.55| 4.78 4.84 3.93 5.15
1447 | 4.84 5.06 5.78 4.57
14.73 | 4.23 5.13 18.12 5.37
1474 551 3.74 8.26 5.49
1495 6.17 4.92 5.32 4.71
16.05| 5.35 5.93 5.48 5.22
16.24 | 9.66 5.34 5.15 5.75
16.71| 5.67 5.63 541 5.82
18.06 12.13 6.14 5.97 5.95
18.18 | 7.39 531 6.71 6.16
18.18 | 5.98 5.42 7.72 6.78
18.69 7.41 6.72 5.76 6.21
20.12| 6.91 7.08 6.18 7.03
20.12| 6.53 7.00 6.89 6.70
21.13| 7.48 7.36 6.29 11.12
21.3210.01 5.79 6.63 8.90
21.75 | 7.17 7.10 10.34 7.48
22.50| 7.98 7.70 6.82 11.47
22,54 8.85 7.14 6.55 9.04

12.66

Run 5



George Sanderson Open

Chris Pink
Louis Alessi
Robert Pownell
Tiffany Naso
Sara Perri
Walt Parker
Matt Tippins
Harold Crane
Nelson Pink
John Florit
Bud Dennis
Lori O'Rear
Andres Vieira
John 1zzo
Robert Bonanno
Chris Gudis
Tina Pink

Rich Borra
Marty Rhodes
Gary Roubinek
Elisa Florit

Pat Simpkins
Gary Wolff

Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open

Cowboy Single Action

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

Open

Cowboy Single Action

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open Rimfire
Open

Open
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

Michael Blanchard Limited/Standard

23.62 7.37
24.15 8.00
24.26 | 7.90
2486 7.32
25.54 | 9.00
25.6310.50
25.98| 9.15
25.99 | 7.87
26.1313.59
26.38 | 9.64
26.98 | 6.66
27.75| 8.56
28.30 8.37
29.06 11.10
30.46 |17.84
30.77 |14.83
31.08 12.38
31.28| 9.23
31.33 20.30
31.80 12.14
33.02 10.41
33.28 | 9.96
33.68 |17.65
34.15|13.20
34.25|11.94

8.09
8.81
7.58
7.30
8.14
7.16
8.08
9.68
6.15
8.17
14.74
11.18
10.29
8.81
8.72
8.21
12.04
11.97
10.83
9.34
10.78
14.97
10.50
9.90
11.31

8.69
8.87
9.88
30.00
8.77
7.97
9.80
9.77
6.39
8.57
9.58
8.23
10.57
9.15
9.83
7.73
22.81
10.08
10.75
12.09
11.83
11.79
10.64
14.22
11.00

8.16
7.34
8.78
10.24
8.63
12.86
8.75
8.44
23.88
9.99
10.74
10.96
9.64
12.79
11.91
28.34
6.66
12.13
9.75
10.37
13.17
11.53
12.54
11.05
16.23



Ryan Hurrell
Dave Higley
Eric Bennett
Andrea Florit
Roger Watson
Gary Nehring
Darrell Cade
Donna Pink
Manfred Heberle
Cindi Florit
Paige Schneider
Steve Smith
Doug Sprague
Rusty Cade
Dominic Bozza

Stage Results:

Name
Jason Moore
Scott Donnelly
David Perri
Rob Ross
Errol Lawson

Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Open

Accelerator

Division
Open Rimfire

Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action

Open Rimfire
Open

34.52 12.56 18.55 9.40 12.56
37.45 30.00 13.65 10.43 13.37
37.52 12.97 12.12 17.88 12.43
37.5913.31 30.00 13.02 11.26
40.24 113.18 13.86 15.75 13.20
42.8711.83 15.45 17.12 1/15.59
47.29 24.57 14.70 11.02 21.57
47.82 16.17 24.38 13.85 17.80
53.22 16.37 17.76 27.95 19.09
54.09 19.80 14.51 19.78 20.27
62.41 19.66 16.19 26.56 1/30.00
66.27 21.73 21.12 23.42 1/30.00
66.32 24.75 21.85 19.72 30.00
68.56 |19.74 30.00 30.00 18.82
89.73/30.00 29.73 30.00 30.00
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4
Total Time [ Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty
10.06 | 3.18 2.44 3.21 2.29 2.15
10.09| 2.79 3.51 241 2.42 2.47
12.02| 3.49 2.73 2.66 4.47 3.14
12.88 | 3.06 4.81 3.66 3.20 2.96
13.31 3.34 3.38 4.03 3.27 3.32

Run 5



Tony Korytko
Chris Liming
Vince Taporowski
Sal 1zzo

Bob Kasson
Paul Gardiner
Jason Olson
Steve Brisson
Garrett Korytko
Steve Naso
John Florit
Joseph Pink
Sara Perri

Ron Mohar
Nelson Pink
Robert Pownell
Walt Parker
George Sanderson
Robert Bonanno
David Pink
Steve Kawasmn
Lori O'Rear
Chris Pink
Tiffany Naso
Andres Vieira

Open Rimfire

Open

Open

Cowboy Single Action
Open Rimfire
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open

Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Cowboy Single Action
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Open

Open

Open Rimfire

Open

Open Rimfire

Open
Limited/Standard
Open
Limited/Standard
Cowboy Single Action
Limited/Standard

13.57 | 3.63
14.01 3.45
14.17 | 4.04
14.37 | 3.42
14.70 30.00
15.08 | 6.21
15.22| 3.08
15.25| 6.72
15.37 | 4.96
15.77 2.51
16.22| 4.87
16.40| 4.42
16.47 4.18
17.18 5.55
17.34| 5.08
17.69| 4.39
17.81 5.04
17.84 | 4.06
18.05| 4.74
18.12| 4.45
18.39 5.20
18.56 12.06
19.21| 4.93
19.47| 4.85
19.91 5.88

3.38
3.30
3.41
2.84
3.70
4.60
4.38
3.80
3.53
5.51
3.89
4.01
4.77
4.07
4.36
4.42
7.06
4.08
4.83
4.98
4.26
5.23
10.29
5.15
5.21

6.51
3.32
3.42
6.68
3.77
3.18
4.00
3.74
3.80
4.84
3.03
4.46
412
4.20
4.02
5.10
4.26
5.23
3.68
7.23
4.62
5.17
4.17
5.49
5.23

1 334
4.90
3.88
3.64
3.67
3.69
4.37
3.51
3.08
5.16
4.43
3.82
4.06
4.64
4.08
3.97
4.47
4.47
6.81

1 420
4.76
4.24
5.02
4.61
4.80

3.22
3.94
3.46
4.47
3.56
3.61
3.77
4.20
5.21
3.26
5.86
4.15
411
4.27
4.88
491
4.04
5.48
4.80
4.49
4.75
3.92
5.09
4.86
4.67



Harold Crane
Rich Borra
Bud Dennis
Tina Pink
Ryan Hurrell
Gary Wolff
Dave Higley
Matt Tippins
Louis Alessi
Eric Bennett
Andrea Florit
Chris Gudis

Open
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Open
Limited/Standard
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Open

Michael Blanchard |Limited/Standard

Gary Roubinek
Elisa Florit

Pat Simpkins
Darrell Cade
Manfred Heberle
Doug Sprague
Paige Schneider
Cindi Florit
John lzzo

Gary Nehring
Dominic Bozza
Steve Smith

Limited/Standard
Open Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Limited/Standard
Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard
Open

Open Rimfire

20.45 542
20.96 | 5.00
21.44 | 7.61
22.29| 5.35
23.02| 6.01
23.97 | 8.96
2443 | 4.76
24.73 | 6.66
24.78 19.82
25.66 8.62
26.07 10.14
26.19| 8.74
26.66 | 7.25
27.25 6.72
28.92 | 8.80
29.90| 7.48
31.38 | 7.62
31.56 10.22
33.49| 7.70
34.62| 7.69
35.21|12.85
35.87| 4.73
37.09| 8.03
37.33| 9.71
39.82 14.21

5.30
4.54
5.75
6.95
6.22
6.13
8.52
5.31
4.79
6.30
8.88
7.98
6.57
8.65
7.71
8.95
7.09
9.41
8.09
13.24
8.00
10.13
7.38
8.72
9.98

4.56
6.34
4.68
5.48
5.35
6.55
4.47
9.38
4.56
6.95
5.22
5.96
6.61
6.07
11.13
8.24
8.63
7.61
10.32
12.63
8.34
11.47
6.58
13.89
7.79

5.17
5.08
5.63
5.49
7.89
6.14
6.71
5.94
6.95
5.95
5.40
6.40
6.83
9.00
6.78
8.04
8.04
7.30
24.12
7.88
9.83
9.54
15.10
12.74
10.89

5.48
6.35
5.38
5.97
5.44
5.15
8.49
6.82
8.48
6.46
6.57
5.85
6.65
5.81
5.63
6.14
9.04
7.24
7.38
6.42
9.04
18.06
30.00
6.16
11.16



Roger Watson
Donna Pink
Marty Rhodes
Rusty Cade

Iron Sight Rimfire
Open

Iron Sight Rimfire
Limited/Standard

43.28 14.26
43.88 10.70
49.34 130.00
54.01 11.70

1991
11.01
13.48
16.90

6.53
10.71
112.77
15.42

30.00
11.46
12.98
1/ 9.99

12.58
16.71
210.11
17.68



